White

Hispanic or Latino/a

Black or African American

Asian

Native American or Alaskan Native
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander
Two or More Races

Unknown or Not Specified

Total

Male
Female
Other
Total

162

28

13

16

17

243

39
204

243

66.67%
11.52%
5.35%
6.58%
0.82%
0.41%
7.00%
1.65%
100.00%

16.05%
83.95%
0.00%
100.00%




Two or more races -

0,
Native American or 7.00% Unknown -1.65%
Alaskan Native -

0.82%

Native Hawaiian or
Pacific Islander -
0.41%

Asian - 6.58%

Black or African-
American - 5.35%

Hispanic or Latino/a -
11.52%

White 66.67%




