White		162	66.67%
Hispanic or Latino/a		28	11.52%
Black or African American		13	5.35%
Asian		16	6.58%
Native American or Alaskan Native		2	0.82%
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander		1	0.41%
Two or More Races		17	7.00%
Unknown or Not Specified		4	1.65%
Total		243	100.00%
Male	39		16.05%
Female	204		83.95%
Other	0		0.00%
Total	243		100.00%



